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No. Of workes

1. Period of employment: 05 years 
2. Place of employment : Anywhere in Canada
3. Workhing House: 8 Hours/day (48 hours/Week)
4. Overytime: As per company rules and Canada labour law
5. Rasldence parmit: Provided by the company fee of cost
6. Air tioket: Provided by the company (Anywhere to Canada)
7. Accomodation, water & electricity: provldad by the company
8. Unifrom & personal protective aqulpment (PPE): Provided by the company
9. Medical insurance: As per Canada labour law
10. Gratulty: As per Canada labour law
11. Tranasportation: provided by the company
12. Food: provided by the company (3meals per day)

Manthley salary

1. Documants submission(photocopy of mark sheet and pasport +2 photos) + File charges.

2. Offer latter fees after 7-10 days.

3. Clear the Verification call

4. VFS from after 45 days

5. Labour Market impact Assesament (LMIA).

6. PCC+Madical Report+Passport Submission.

Category

We requested you to recuit the follwing sultable peraonnel for our company from Canada as per
details Glven Below 

Garden Worker
 Electriclan
Sacurity officars
Driving
Food Packing
Crane opertor
Agriculture

Restaurant

40
90
30
40
27
30
70
20

3000 CAD 
4000 CAD
2800 CAD
2600 CAD 
2900 CAD
2650 CAD 
3050 CAD
2400 CAD

PROCESS

CANADA WORK PERMIT

Name: MOHAMMAD ATASAME
 Passport No: EH0870632

Date: 05 APR 2025


