



Date: 05 APR 2025 Name: MOHAMMAD ATASAME

Passport No: EH0870632

DEMAN LETTER

We requested you to recuit the follwing sultable peraonnel for our company from Canada as per details Glven Below

S.no.	Category	No. Of workes	Manthley salary
01	Garden Worker	40	3000 CAD
02.	Electriclan	90	4000 CAD
03	Sacurity officars	30	2800 CAD
04	Driving	40	2600 CAD
05	Food Packing	27	2900 CAD
06	Crane opertor	30	2650 CAD
07	Agriculture	70	3050 CAD
- 08	Restaurant	20	2400 CAD

Terms and conditions:

- 1. Period of employment: 05 years
- 2. Place of employment: Anywhere in Canada
- 3. Workhing House: 8 Hours/day (48 hours/Week)
- 4. Overytime: As per company rules and Canada labour law
- 5. RasIdence parmit: Provided by the company fee of cost
- **6.** Air tioket: Provided by the company (Anywhere to Canada) 7. Accomodation, water & electricity: provided by the company
- 8. Unifrom & personal protective aquipment (PPE): Provided by the company
- 9. Medical insurance: As per Canada labour law
- 10. Gratulty: As per Canada labour law
- 11. Tranasportation: provided by the company 12. Food: provided by the company (3meals per day)

PROCESS

- 1. Documants submission(photocopy of mark sheet and pasport +2 photos) + File charges.
- 2. Offer latter fees after 7-10 days.
- 3. Clear the Verification call
- 4. VFS from after 45 days
- 5. Labour Market impact Assesament (LMIA).
- 6. PCC+Madical Report+Passport Submission.